
Sacred Heart Parish
Liturgical Ministries List - July 29/30, 2023 to Nov. 4/5, 2023

***Mass times subject to change any time.

DATE TIME READINGS & INTENTIONS
Sun. July 30, 2023 11:00 AM Brad
Sat. Aug 5, 2023 7:00 PM Willie
Sun. Aug 13, 2023 9:00 AM Maria
Sun. Aug 20, 2023 11:00 AM Regina
Sat. Aug 26, 2023 5:00 PM Rhonda
Sat. Sept 3, 2023 7:00 PM Kathryn
Sun. Sept 10, 2023 9:00 AM Brad
Sun. Sept 17, 2023 11:00 AM Willie
Sat. Sept 23, 2023 5:00 PM Maria
Sat. Sept 30, 2023 7:00 PM Regina
Sun. Oct 8, 2023 9:00 AM Rhonda
Sun. Oct. 15, 2023 11:00 AM Kathryn
Sat. Oct, 21, 2023 5:00 PM Brad
Sat. Oct. 29, 2023 7:00 PM Willie
Sun. Nov. 5, 2023 9:00 AM Maria

Saturday/Sunday Mass Schedule Saturday Saturday Sunday Sunday
July 29/30 to November 4/5, 2023 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 9:00 AM 11:00AM

Sat/Sun - July 29/30, 2023 ~~~~~~ Quill Lake Englefeld Watson

Sat/Sun - August 5/6, 2023 Leroy Watson Quill Lake Englefeld

Sat/Sun - August 12/13, 2023 Englefeld Leroy Watson Quill Lake

Sat/Sun - August 19/20, 2023 Quill Lake Englefeld Leroy Watson

Sat/Sun - August 26/27, 2023 Watson Quill Lake Englefeld Leroy

Sat/Sun - Sept. 2/3, 2023 Leroy Watson Quill Lake Englefeld

Sat/Sun - Sept. 9/10, 2023 Englefeld Leroy Watson Quill Lake

Sat/Sun - Sept.16/17, 2023 Quill Lake Englefeld Leroy Watson
Sat/Sun - Sept. 23/24, 2023 Watson Quill lake Englefeld Leroy

Sat/Sun - Sept. 30/Oct.1, 2023 Leroy Watson Quill Lake Englefeld

Sat/Sun - Oct. 7/8, 2023 Englefeld Leroy Watson Quill Lake

Sat/Sun - Oct. 14/15, 2023 Quill Lake Englefeld Leroy Watson

Sat/Sun - Oct. 21/22, 2023 Watson Quill Lake Englefeld Leroy

Sat/Sun - Oct. 28/29, 2023 Leroy Watson Quill Lake Englefeld

Sat/Sun - Nov. 4/5, 2023 Englefeld Leroy Watson Quill Lake


